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Patch Cord, LC-LC,MM-62.5/125 OM1, Duplex, 
PVC, Orange, 2.0mm, xxm

No. Description

1 2.0mm,Duplex,MM-62.5/125 OM1, PVC, Optical Fiber Cable(Orange) 

2

3

4

5

LC MM  Duplex Connector   (Beige housing  White boot ) 
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NOTES:
Insertion loss  <  0.3 dB 
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